
Tee Time Hole Code Players

7:12 AM 1 9657 Terry Miwongtum Malo Aumoeualogo James Jones Mark Gohman

7:21 AM 1 6530 Ken Regier Kevin Mellinger Jin Sung

7:30 AM 1 5999 Glenn Davidson Daniel Panich Joseph Slye Daniel Ellenwood

7:39 AM 1 7803 Craig Horton Philip Horton Aj Koenig Brandon Casey

7:48 AM 1 9051 Craig Lind Robert Casey Dave Ott Robbie Ott

7:57 AM 1 9099 Aaron Lefebvre David Talcott Anthony Willis John Yun

8:06 AM 1 2540 Chuck Proszek Jake Lawrence Jeffrey Parker Jonah Bond

8:15 AM 1 8719 Sam Kenney Jason Ray John Gaydos Kevin Olszewski

8:24 AM 1 5293 Kyle Paladin Muneswara Naidu Malkit Singh Rakesh Naidu

8:33 AM 1 3182 Mike Morin Juan Munoz Bob Berger Frank Dravland

8:42 AM 1 5158 Reid Nabarrete Rich Davis Scott Morrison Dave Dinius

8:51 AM 1 4540 Brian Cull Apiwat Supaphakorn Jim Wiesen

9:00 AM 1 3119 Brent Brown Brandon Brown Brian Early Mike Kerns

9:09 AM 1 6385 Kevin Reese Tom Ewing Phil Merkel Dave Fairbairn

9:18 AM 1 8569 Mitch Lagasca George Cano Chris Folkner Bubba Pressley
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